Rangliste Bikerennen Lenzerheide vom 22.06.2019

Fun Senioren 1

Rang

1.
2,

Nr

239
140

200

222

134

177

143

Name

Fehr Markus (1971, Erlen)
Deplazes Sascha (1975, Sedrun)

Huber Matthias (1971, Rheineck)
Heinze Patrick (1971, Waldstatt)
Hinder Pascal (1972, Fussach)

Weder Dario (1971, Diepoldsau)

Matzler Bruno (1970, Muolen)

Team

Fehr-Velos.ch
BMC Bike Team
disentis.shop / VC
Surselva

RV Altenrhein
Team Vesto.ch /
RMC Gossau

RV Dornbirn/Sport
Gotthard

Bsk Graf MTB Team/
RV Altenrhein

1

07:29.2
07:30.8

08:07.6

08:025

08:58.6

09:05.1

14:20.1

2

07:236
07:326

08:26.1

08:29.7

09:02.4

09:07.0

15:076

3

07:265
07:38.2

08:21.1

08:33.8

08:55.8

09:34.8

17:113

4

07:28.3
07:45.0

08:33.6

08:53.1

08:59.3

09:56.4

5

07:379
07:475

08:31.7

08:52.0

08:59.5

09:34.4

6

07:372
07:50.5

08:52.7
09:08.2

09:334

Gesamt

45:026
46:04 5

50:52.8
51:59.3
54:29.1
(47:17.6)

(46:39.0)



